Jovem Potiguar
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Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1

7:00
7:45

2

7:45
8:30

3

8:50
9:35

4

9:35
10:20

5

10:30
11:15

6

11:15
12:00

Lab-Info-02

DesenvWebJP

Bolsista

Lab-Info-02

DesenvWebJP

Bolsista

Lab-Info-02

DesenvWebJP

Bolsista

Lab-Info-02

DesenvWebJP

Bolsista

Lab-Info-02

DesenvWebJP

Bolsista

Horario criado:16/05/2025

aSc TimeTables



